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Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales.Tax Act-Notice No. 1984/12 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Andas Group Ltd. . . 
Challenger Print (Green, Kenneth Robert and Louise Mary, trading as) 
Charlton Caravan Services .. 
Gloria Ave Motors Ltd. 
Greytown Food Dryers (Falleni, Terrance Raymond, trading as) 
Hobsons Horsefloats (Hobson, B. and S. W., trading as) 
Jade Engineering Ltd. 
Mccready, Paul, Ltd. 
McEwan Welding Services 
Oldentime Furniture (Winters, Kevin John, trading as) 
Sericolor Screen P1int Ltd .. 
The Woolshed Ltd. 
Wairarapa Ceramics (Flintoff, Doreen Alice, trading as) 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Macfarlane and Murray Ltd. 
Midland Panel Works Ltd .. 

Name of Licensee 

Onehunga Quikprint (Green, Kenneth Robert and Louise Mary, trading as) 
Wairarapa Ceramic Studio . 
Winstone (Auckland) Ltd. 

Dated at Wellington this 21st day of February 1985. 

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/12/84 
6/12/84 
1/11/84 
1/11/84 
1/11/84 
1/12/84 
1/11/84 
1/12/84 
1/12/84 

1/1/85 
1/11/84 
6/12/84 

10/12/84 

Port 
Place at Which Holding 

Business is Record of 
Carried On Sales Tax 

Returns 
Wellington WN 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Greytown WN 
Palmerston North PN 
Auckland AK 
Plimmerton WN 
Mt Maunganui TG 
Hastings 
Auckland 
Taupo 
Masterton 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 
30/11/84 

31/5/84 
6/12/84 

10/12/84 
30/4/84 

NA 
AK 
RO 
WN 

Place at Which 
Business Was 
Carried On 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Masterton 
Auckland 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

Pu RSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 
. 

Authority for Enactment Title or Subject-matter 

State Services Conditions of Employ- State Services Salary Order 1985 
. ment Act 1977 

POSTAGE AND PACKAGING CHARGE: MAIL ORDERS 

Serial 
Number 

1985/21 

Date Postage 
of Cash and 

Enactment Price Pack-
aging 

18/2/85 50c 90c 

IF two or more copies ordered, the remittance should cover the cash price and the maximum charge for the total value of purchases as 
follows: 

Total Value of Maximum Total Value of 
Purchases Charge Purchases 

$ $ $ 
Up to 1.50 0.40 10.01 to 20.00 

1.51 to 5.00 0.55 20.01 to 50.00 
5.01 to 10.00 0.85 50.01 to 100.00 

Maximum 
Charge 

$ 
1.50 
3.60 
4.80 

Copies cap be bought or ordered by mail from Government Bookshops. Please quote title and serial number. Prices for quantities supplied 
on apphcat10n. 

Government Bookshops are located at Hannaford Burton Building, 25 Rutland Street (Private Bag, C.P.O.), Auckland I; Kings Arcade, 
(P.O: Box 857), Hamilton; Head O~ce, Mulgrave _Street (Private B_ag), Wellington I; Wellington Trade Centre, Cubacade (Private Bag), 
Wellmgton; 159 Hereford Street, (Pnvate Bag), Chnstchurch I; Cargill House, Princes Street (P.O. Box 1104), Dunedin. 

P. D. HASSELBERG, Government Printer. 


