THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1984/12

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

Nam	e of License	e				Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On	Holding Record of Sales Tax Returns
Andas Group Ltd					 	 1/12/84	Wellington	WN
Challenger Print (Green, Kenneth Rober	rt and Louise	Mary,	tradin	g as)	 	 6/12/84	Auckland	AK
Charlton Caravan Services					 	 1/11/84	Auckland	ΑK
Gloria Ave Motors Ltd.					 	 1/11/84	Auckland	AK
Greytown Food Dryers (Falleni, Terrand	e Raymond,	trading	as)		 	 1/11/84	Greytown	WN
Hobsons Horsefloats (Hobson, B. and S.	. W., trading	as)			 	 1/12/84	Palmerston North	PN
Jade Engineering Ltd.					 	 1/11/84	Auckland	AK
McCready, Paul, Ltd.					 	 1/12/84	Plimmerton	WN
McEwan Welding Services					 	 1/12/84	Mt Maunganui	TG
Oldentime Furniture (Winters, Kevin Jo	hn, trading a	as)			 	 1/1/85	Hastings	NA
Sericolor Screen Print Ltd					 	 1/11/84	Auckland	AK
The Woolshed Ltd						 6/12/84	Taupo	RO
Wairarapa Ceramics (Flintoff, Doreen A					 	 10/12/84	Masterton	WN

SCHEDULE II

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensee	Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business Was Carried On	
MacFarlane and Murray Ltd.	 . 30/11/84	Auckland	
Midland Panel Works Ltd		Christchurch	
Onehunga Quikprint (Green, Kenneth Robert and Louise Mary, trading as)	 . 6/12/84	Auckland	
Wairarapa Čeramic Studio		Masterton	
Winstone (Auckland) Ltd	 . 30/4/84	Auckland	
Dated at Wellington this 21st day of February 1985	, , ,	•	

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under:

Authority for Enactment	Title or Subject-matter	Serial Number	Date of Enactment	Cash Price	Postage and Pack-
State Services Conditions of Employ-	State Services Salary Order 1985	1985/21	18/2/85	50c	aging 90c

POSTAGE AND PACKAGING CHARGE: MAIL ORDERS

If two or more copies ordered, the remittance should cover the cash price and the maximum charge for the total value of purchases as follows:

Total Value of	Maximum	Total Value of Purchases	Maximum
Purchases	Charge		Charge
\$	\$		\$
Up to 1.50	0.40	10.01 to 20.00	1.50
1.51 to 5.00	0.55	20.01 to 50.00	3.60
5.01 to 10.00	0.85	50.01 to 100.00	4.80

Copies can be bought or ordered by mail from Government Bookshops. Please quote title and serial number. Prices for quantities supplied on application.

Government Bookshops are located at Hannaford Burton Building, 25 Rutland Street (Private Bag, C.P.O.), Auckland 1; Kings Arcade, (P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Head Office, Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington 1; Wellington Trade Centre, Cubacade (Private Bag), Wellington; 159 Hereford Street, (Private Bag), Christchurch 1; Cargill House, Princes Street (P.O. Box 1104), Dunedin.

P. D. HASSELBERG, Government Printer.